TOUR DE PROVENCE 2024

NOM MARQUE
ABONNEAU ERIC PEUGEOT 500
AMSTUTZ KATHARINA NORTON M20
ANCEL MICHEL BMW 512 750
AVANTHAY PATRICK UNIVERSAL CO
BAILLE MARC TERROT 350
BOULICOT JEAN/ ELIANE PEUGEOQT 500
BRICE GEOF/TOFFOLI ANNE BMW 512 750
BROCHARD FRANCOIS VELOCETTE 350
BROMANN ALAIN BSA 500
CECCHY BERTRAND/NORA TERROT 350/175
CARAYON DENIS MONET GO 500
CAUCAL CLAUDE/ CHRISTI MAGNAD. 500
CHATELUS FRANCOIS NEW MAP 350
CHATELUS LAURENT SAROLEA 500
COULANGE PHILIPPE NORTON 500
DALEM J. CHRISTOPHE BSA 500
DECORVET MARCEL NORTON 633
DEJOIE CHRIST. CATHERINE ZUNDAPP 750
DEMANGE PASCAL INDIAN 500
DERDEYN VINC/CAPELLE ANG| GILLET HER 500
DUBIGNY PIERRE INDIAN 500
DUCHER JEAN PAUL NORTON 500
DUMESNY JEAN MOTO GUZzZY
FICARELLI PHILIPPE BSA 500
FLAVIGNY LAURENT MAGNAD. 350
FLORENT ARIEL MAGNAD. 350
GRAND J.LOUIS/CLAUDINE BSA 500

GRILLE MAURICE PEUGEOT 175

ANNEE

1936
1932
1936
1943
1935
1936
1930
1938
1935
1934
1933
1937
1932
1929
1938
1939
1931
1940
1941
1927
1943
1933
1949
1935
1948
1939
1936
1954



GRISOT PATRICK
HUARD DENIS

HUCK ANDRE
JACQUET ALEX

JEAN MICHEL

KNAUS REMY
LAFLEUR J.F / BRIGITTE
LE MILLIER STEPHANE
LE SAUX PHILIPPE
LIAGRE ROL/MAGALI
MEY BERNARD
MIRAULT FRANCOISE
NEGREL LAURENT
NEVEU JEAN LUC
PASTORET GERARD
PATY ALAIN

PAULIK JEAN MICHEL
PELISSIER JEAN MARIE
PELLEGRINI GEORGES
PELLEGRINI OLIVIER
PERET STEPHANE
PETITJEAN PASCAL
PINEAU ALAIN
POUGET MICH / NADINE
RETEUNA ROLAND
ROUSSY MICHEL
RUFFA BORIS

RUFFA HERVE

RUFFA RAPHAEL
SALINGRADE J.LOUIS
SERVET ROLAND

ARIEL 500
TERROT 350
KOELER ES 350
TRIUMPH 500
MOTOCONF 175
TERROT 350
NORTON 500
TERROT 350
NORTON 500
TERROT 500
BMW 600
AWO 250
RATIER
ZUNDAPP 750
BSA 500
BMW 500
SOYER 500
MOTOBEC 175
BSA 500
GRIFFRON 350
MOTOCONF 500
GILLET HER 350
BSA 500
NIMBUS 750
MONET GO 500
NORTON 500
TRIUMPH 500
BSA 500
PEUGEOT P107
ARMOR 350
MOTOCONF 175

1929
1934
1933
1938
1950

1936
1938
1947
1952
1938
1956
1950
1943
1939
1938
1929
1957
1930
1931
1927
1933
1937
1934
1938
1934
1926
1944
1930
1930
1954



SOLFRINI LAURENT

SPIES ANDRE CORINNE YAN
SPIES J.M/EMILIE/CAMINEL
VENTURINI PATRICK
WEILER ROLAND

WILMET JEAN MARC
WOLFFLER ERIC/ISABELLE
YOUNG YVAN

YOUNG STEVEN

GEE JOHN/SUZANNE

MONET GO 350
BMW/TERROT
SAROL 600/125
BSA 500
GILLET HER350
NORTON 500
MOTOSAC 500
INDIAN 1200
INDIAN 1200
INDIAN 1700

1928
38/34
33/56

1932

1931

1939

1930

1940

1939

1948



